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ANTENNA ANT-868 SATEL ANTENNA ANT-900/1800
SATEL

ANTENNA ANT-KIT
PARADOX

ANTENNA ANT-LTE-I
SATEL

ANTENNA ANT-LTE-O
SATEL

ANTENNA ATE-ANT-4G
AUTONE

11.72 EUR
11.72 EUR

16.98 EUR
16.98 EUR

28.46 EUR
28.46 EUR

7.41 EUR
7.41 EUR

7.41 EUR
7.41 EUR

9.37 EUR
9.37 EUR

Frequency band  ...  ...  ...  LTE, UMTS/HSPA+,
GSM/GPRS/EDGE  

LTE, UMTS/HSPA+,
GSM/GPRS/EDGE  

LTE, UMTS/HSPA+,
GSM/GPRS/EDGE  

Frequency range  868.0  ... 868.6 MHz  850  / 900  / 1800  /
1900 MHz  

850  / 900  / 1800  /
1900 MHz  ...  ...  ...  

Connector  SMA-RP  SMA  MMCX  IPX (U.FL)  SMA - plug  SMA - plug  

Application  Satel ABAX  
GSM-4, GSM-LT-1, GSM-
LT-2, GPRS-T2, GPRS-T1,
INTEGRA-128-WRL  

Communication modules
PARADOX  

SATEL PERFECTA, VERSA
Plus, INTEGRA-128-WRL,
GSM-X, INT-GSM, MICRA  

SATEL PERFECTA, GPRS-A  ...  

Main features  Small dimensions  Length of the cable - 2.5 m  Length of the cable - 2 m  Length of the cable - 20 cm  ...  
• Length of the cable -
3.0 m,
• magnetic base  

Dimensions  Ø 10.5  x 130 mm  Ø 32  x 105 mm  Ø 10  x 75 mm - Antenna
53  x 38  x 38 mm - Bracket  90  x 31  x 4 mm  96  x 72  x 18 mm  Ø 30  x 110 mm  

Weight  0.01 kg  0.055 kg  0.009 kg - Antenna
0.036 kg - Bracket  0.007 kg  0.03 kg  0.048 kg  

Manufacturer / Brand  SATEL  SATEL  PARADOX  SATEL  SATEL  AUTONE  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  
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